WI]HI.I] S[HIES 43rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #31: No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 2811 Remaining Players (at EOD): 331  Places Paid: 297

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: 53,794,850

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM /TABLE / SEAT
1 Peter Busch OAKDALE, NY, US 19,100 Amazon /407 /1
2 Thomas Laviano Glen Head, NY, US 72,000 Amazon /407 /2
3 Steven Mcnally HENDERSON, NV, US 20,300 Amazon /407 /3
4 Jeff Sluzinski HENDERSON, NV, US 11,400 Amazon /407 / 4
5 Kyle Ho British Columbia, , CA 67,100 Amazon /407 /5
6 Vincent Bartello LAS VEGAS, NV, US 27,900 Amazon /407 /6
7 Tom Chambers CHICAGQO, IL, US 43,000 Amazon /407 /7
8 Jorge Ufano MADRID, ES DNR Amazon /407 / 8
9 Alexandre Pinol Soral, , FR 64,000 Amazon /407 /9
10 Ryan Welch HENDERSON, NV, US 27,200 Amazon /408/1
11 Kenneth Adams WASHINGTON, DC, US 64,200 Amazon /408 /2
12 Mikhail Glushankov RU 28,200 Amazon /408 /3
13 Huy Quach WEST COVINA, CA, US 83,500 Amazon /408 /4
14 Angel Guillen COLONIA DELVALLA, , MX 38,700 Amazon /408 /5
15 John Mazzola GRAY, GA, US 38,700 Amazon /408 /6
16 Nicolas Long Naples, FL, US 40,000 Amazon /408 /7
17 Nick Binger LAS VEGAS, NV, US 28,200 Amazon /408 /8
18 Christopher Chau HONG KONG, , HK DNR Amazon /408 /9
19 Bjorn Li CHICAGO, IL, Us 17,000 Amazon/410/1
20 Jonathan Lane MENASHA, WI, US 58,700 Amazon /410/2
21 Jesus Abreu Hialeah, FL, US 21,100 Amazon /410/3
22 Chad Furbay MASSILLON, OH, US 13,600 Amazon / 410/ 4
23 Mikhail Lakhitov MQOSCOW, , RU 42,200 Amazon/ 410/5
24 Benjamin Martin BRISTOL, , GB 41,700 Amazon/410/6
25 Sean Getzwiller LAS VEGAS, NV, US 22,500 Amazon/410/7
26 Vincent Lucardie BUSSUM, , NL 47,200 Amazon/ 410/ 8
27 Michael Schneider Covington, GA, US 10,000 Amazon /410/9
28 Mike McDonald WATERLOQO, ON, CA 78,200 Amazon/411/1
29 Jurrien Eisinga ST. ALBERT, AB, CA 38,700 Amazon /411 /2
30 Jerry Johnson Naperville, IL, US 39,700 Amazon f411/3
31 Adam Cook PASADENA, MD, US 21,700 Amazon /411 /4
32 Jason Gwinn NASHVILLE, TN, US 22,400 Amazon f411/5
33 Matthias Nilsson FIARD HUNDRA, , SE DNR Amazon /411 /6
34 Lawrence Green Houston, TX, US 15,700 Amazon /411 /7
35 Frank Goulard LAKE OSWEGQ, OR, US 50,600 Amazon /411/8
36 Clyde Sauder Riverdale, MD, US 18,800 Amazon /411 /9
37 Cludo Georgiadis Valley Vg, CA, US 55,600 Amazon /412 /1
38 Kevin Englund ALSIP, IL, US 28,300 Amazon /412 /2
39 Mitch Schock BISMARCK, ND, US 54,300 Amazon /412 /3
40 Collin Moshman LAS VEGAS, NV, US 54,300 Amazon /412 /4
41 Richard Rush WEST CHICAGO, IL, US 30,500 Amazon /412 /5
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Eric Baldwin
Daniel Jose
Charles Copeland
Ariel Spivack
Akram Ali
Douglas Redmann
Jensen Toma
Philip Hickman
J.C.Tran
Valentyn Shabelnyk
Nick Guagenti
Steven Dubin
Jedidiah Hoffman
Robert Mairley
Lawrence Hoover
Simon Orrell
Michael Carr
Donna Murray
Matthew Wierzel
David Chase
William McMahon
Benjamin Marsh
Denver Haslam
Gerard Dower
Fawz Bennis
Bona Sar

Marek Blasko
Baret Grigorian
Christen Shaner
Evan Clotworthy
Thomas Ross
James Kasputis
Kevin Currey
Sebastion Saffari
Andrew Dean
Cory Zelna

Mark Morris
Justin Pechie

Ted Goldstein
Erik Scanlon
Gerald Fulcher
Karl Spatz

Ben Mintz
Matthew Wantman
Michael Neuber
AP Phahurat
Shirley Ng

Casey Johnson
David Mowery
Robert Tepper
Carter Phillips
Konstantin Maslak

HENDERSON, NV, US
Vacaville, CA, US
Sacramento, CA, US
Germany, , GR
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US
N BARRINGTON, IL, US
Fremont, CA, US
Northridge, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Kiev, , UA
WESTERVILLE, OH, US
PHILA., PA, US

RENO, NV, US
DENVER, CO, US
Glendale, AZ, US
CANMORE, AB, CA
PASADENA, TX, US
HERNANDO, MS, US
Garden City, NY, US
ALAMEDA, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DULUTH, MN, US
Denver, CO, US
LETHBRIDGE, AB, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DVORNIKY, , SK
Northridge, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
Murrieta, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
ROCKFORD, IL, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
LONDON, , GB
Feeding Hills, MA, US
us

Montague, MI, US
THOMPSON, CT, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
West Olive, MI, US
Atlantic, NC, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
STONEHAM, MA, US
Ajax, ON, CA
ROGERS, AR, US
PACIFICA, CA, US
DES MOINES, IA, US
DELAVAN, WI, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RU

25,000
51,400
34,200
30,200
21,700
29,800
25,600
30,000
71,300
89,800
17,600
46,100
27,600
22,600
11,600
6,900
10,900
35,400
19,300
44,300
10,400
47,900
39,100
21,200
29,000
DNR
82,200
20,400
17,400
92,500
43,800
33,600
13,200
23,300
41,600
33,900
47,400
16,100
22,300
10,800
23,200
44,400
30,400
70,900
15,900
35,600
35,700
60,900
14,500
114,900
21,400
20,500

Amazon /412 /6
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon /412 /8
Amazon /412 /9
Amazon /413 /1
Amazon /413 /2
Amazon/413/3
Amazon /413 /4
Amazon /413 /5
Amazon /413 /6
Amazon /413 /7
Amazon /413 /8
Amazon /413 /9
Amazon /414 /1
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon /414 /4
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon /414 /6
Amazon /414 /7
Amazon /414 /8
Amazon /414 /9
Amazon/415/1
Amazon /415 /2
Amazon /415/ 3
Amazon /415 /4
Amazon/415/5
Amazon /415 /6
Amazon /415 /7
Amazon/415/8
Amazon /415 /9
Amazon/416/1
Amazon /416 /2
Amazon/416/3
Amazon /416 /4
Amazon /416 /5
Amazon /416 /6
Amazon /416 /7
Amazon /416 /8
Amazon /416 /9
Amazon /417 /1
Amazon /417 /2
Amazon /417 /3
Amazon /417 /4
Amazon /417 /5
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon /417 /8
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon /418 /1
Amazon /418 /2
Amazon /418 /3
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Andrew Bell

Neal Lilienthal
Mark Gardner
Marcello lacino
Luke Vrabel

Jack King

Chad Holloway
Peter Graham
Robert Jr Durant
James Kendrick
Stephen Falcon
Ken Aldridge
Gabriel Nassif
Dwight Farrell
Kevin Allen

Dan Smith
Christopher Bolek
Rodufo Povtuleem
Tim Jeppesen
Benjamin Sarnoff
Timothy Nichols
Daniel Plonsker
Daniel Makowsky
John Galik
Philippe Boucher
John Juanda
James Malone
Julian Parmann
Justin Conley
Cherish Andrews
Jonathan Shah
Michael Snorden
Alberto Holguin
Mark Scacewater
Stephen Foutty
Artem Kobylynskyi
Sam Lee

Michael Bena
Manig Loeser

Vic Butler

Sam Chartier
James Frangoulidis
Henrik Thuesen
David Arnold
Maxim Sorokin
Kyle Burnside
Mike Carson

Christopher Johnson

Kristina Holst
Craig Rutledge
Jack Sumner
Marc Mclaughlin

LONDON, , GB
PITTSBURGH, PA, US

GB

FRANKFURT MAIN, , DE
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
CLAYTON, NJ, US

NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
PERU, IN, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LEWISVILLE, TX, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US
PARIS, , FR

JOPLIN, MO, US
ROMFORD, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
GASPAR, BZ

Westfield, VT, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Thornton, CO, US

PARK CITY, UT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Humble, TX, US

QUEBEC, QC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MARIETTA, GA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PRESTONBURG, KY, US
CHAMBERSBURG , PA, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Chino, CA, US

LAKE ST LOUIS, MO, US
MILL VALLEY, CA, US

GB

NEWPORT COAST, CA, US
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO, US
Bad Homburg, GE
Collierville, TN, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
Brighton, MA, US
FREDERIKSBERG, , DK
MOOSE JAW, SK, CA

N NOUGOROD CITY, , RU
SOMERSET, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

PALO ALTO, CA, US
ORANGE, CA, US

SAINT AUGUSTINE, FL, US
SAINT JEAN, QC, CA

43,800
26,200
26,300
13,400
34,600
17,300
19,400
53,100
22,300
11,200
20,700
23,300
42,800
29,600
17,200
61,600
50,800
56,100
35,200
53,000
12,100
50,200
45,400
70,900
29,200
22,100
64,300
25,200
22,600
225,900
11,700
25,400
43,800
18,300
59,300
50,000
35,100
43,800
80,400
15,000
18,200
29,300
17,100
39,700
13,600
51,600
35,300
50,000
34,300
23,200
63,700
41,300

Amazon /418 /4
Amazon /418 /5
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon /418 /8
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon /419 /1
Amazon /419 /2
Amazon/419/3
Amazon /419 /4
Amazon /419 /5
Amazon/419/6
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon/419/8
Amazon /419 /9
Amazon /420/1
Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon /420/3
Amazon /420/4
Amazon /420/5
Amazon/420/6
Amazon /420/7
Amazon /420/8
Amazon /420/9
Amazon /421 /1
Amazon /421 /2
Amazon/421/3
Amazon /421 /4
Amazon/421/5
Amazon/421/6
Amazon /421 /7
Amazon/421/8
Amazon /421/9
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon/423/4
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon /423 /8
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /424 /1
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Edward Roach
Roger Despres
Joshua Stevens
John Gulino

Louis Laxineta
Adolfo Monreal
Chris Grigorian
Anton Morgenstern
Robert Lee

Thomas Dickson
Ted Bui

William Klein
Michael Aron
James Moon

Steen Jensen
Douglas Mackinnon
Patrick Johnson
William Reynolds

Konstantin Streletskiy

Rodney Brown
Philippe Ktorza
Cesar Garcia
Jean Thomas
Tony Dam

Justin Rice

Bryan Piccioli
Jeffrey Hilliard
John MacDonald
Steven Krupnick
Michael Malm
John Barkle

Erika Moutinho
Andrew Kerstine
Giuseppe Pastura
Raymond Coburn
Jonas Mackoff
Zach Clark
William Gottman
Daniel Thomas
Charles Chattha
Dara Davey

Jean-Philippe Piquette

Gerald Mortensen
Florian Hellweger
Najib Kamand
Gregory Corley
Arthur Anderson
Tom Luce

Patrick Karschamroon

James Edminister
Phong Dang
Jesse Rockowitz

CHANDLER, AZ, US
GUILFORD, CT, US
Austin, TX, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
MALIBU, CA, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
PANORAMA CITY, CA, US
Berlin, NY, DE

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Parker, CO, US
Stockton, CA, US
LAGUNA HILLS, CA, US
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, US
Sugar Land, TX, US
ASSENS, , DK

E AMHERST, NY, US
HUNTSVILLE, AL, US
SIOUX CITY, IA, US
Moscow, , RU
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA, US
PARIS, , FR

LAS PALMAS, ES

FR

DARLING POINT, CO, US
COMMERCE TOWNSHIP, MI, US
ALLEGANY, NY, US
Winnipeg, , CA
AURORA, CO, US
MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Oregon City, OR, US
EASTON, CT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GUIDIZZOLO, , IT
JACKSON, NJ, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
Costa Mesa, CA, US
LONDON, , GB
CO.SLIGO, , IE

LAVAL, QC, CA
SYRACUSE, NY, US

T

SURREY LONDON, , GB
Mc Kinney, TX, US
LONGVIEW, WA, US
TIPTON, IN, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FAIRLAWN, OH, US
GRETNA, LA, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US

12,500
31,500
17,100
39,000
72,100
52,400
31,200
34,200
58,900
18,600
46,400
20,400
53,400
59,600
26,500
23,700
9,300
96,600
47,800
31,000
56,700
103,400
43,800
21,200
23,100
55,800
83,100
33,400
19,900
72,200
14,700
14,300
28,000
70,700
42,300
68,100
52,400
31,100
8,000
62,300
17,700
17,600
27,500
47,000
41,600
15,300
48,900
40,900
61,100
64,600
22,300
35,600

Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /425 /2
Amazon /425/3
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /425/5
Amazon /425/6
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon /425/8
Amazon /425 /9
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /426 /8
Amazon /426 /9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /428 / 4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon /429 /1
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon /429 /6
Amazon/429/7
Amazon /429 /8
Amazon /429 /9
Amazon /430/1
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217
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221
222
223
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225
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Ronald Stubing
Robert Gauvain
Olacluwa Okelola
David Geslak
Thomas Woolen
Edward Leach
Jeffrey Forsyth
Jose Olegario
Mustapha Kanit
Geoffrey Campion
Joao Post Darella
Gualter Salles
Matthias Kurtz
Erik Cajelais
Roger Hardy
Andre Goldbaum
Bradley Sandig
Tim West
Christopher Authement
Constantino Perales
Simon Lam
Kristian Pedersen
Nicholas Mitchell
John Dull
Matthew Butler
Pedro Cabeca
Joe Cada

Greg Henry
Jonathan Bennett
David Feldman
Clyde Hinton
John Rubin

Niall Farrell
Robert Flowers
Chi Sang Wong
Lee Thomas
Melvin Stevens
Nam Le

Robert Jones
Jamey Kramer
Soi Nguyen

Craig Haugland
Conrad Monica
Jerrimie Pacheco
James Akenhead
Bernard Lee

Jake Nguyen
Jesse Chinni
Tana Karnchanakphan
Dwyte Pilgrim
Jim Collopy

Wai Cheng

NEW ROCHELLE, NY, US
Orlando, FL, US

PALO ALTO, CA, US
EAST SETAUKET, NY, US
PACIFIC PALISADES, CA, US
GEORGETOWN, MA, US
us

BARSTOW, CA, US
Sliema, , MS

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

BR

RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR
BERLIN, , DE
TERREBONNE, QC, CA
Victoria, BC, CA

BR

PHOENIX, AZ, US

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
PERU, IL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US

,,» DK

WEBSTER, NY, US
FRESNO, CA, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
CHAMUSCA, , PT
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US
CHOCTAW, OK, US
Oklahoma City, OK, US
GOLDEN, CO, US
ODESSA, TX, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
LUGAR AGRSHIN, , GB
MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MI, US
Winnipeg, MB, CA
SOUTH WINDSOR, CT, US
Beaumont, TX, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
Oakland, CA, US

NOVI, MI, US

SANTA ANA, CA, US
BISMARCK, ND, US
HEMET, CA, US

HILO, HI, US

LONDON, , GB
WAYLAND, MA, US
Denver, CO, US
ELLICOTT CITY, MD, US
Tulsa, OK, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
RANDOLPH, NJ, US

9,700
14,700
36,600
22,600
14,600
26,000
13,200
32,600
24,600
15,100
45,900
25,200
27,800
91,700
10,900
18,200
14,500
21,200
37,900
23,200
40,800
43,400
68,100
14,700
61,900
78,300
46,300
18,600
51,900
80,300
48,100
15,900
46,300
10,700
28,400
31,300
13,400
38,400
17,700
DNR
135,200
14,200
44,000
33,300
28,100
105,600
16,100
13,900
12,100
27,000
37,700
153,000

Amazon /430 /2
Amazon /430/3
Amazon /430/4
Amazon /430/5
Amazon /430/6
Amazon /430 /7
Amazon /430/8
Amazon /430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /431 /2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon /431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /431 /7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /431 /9
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon/433/1
Amazon /433/2
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /433/5
Amazon /433 /6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /433/9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon /435/1
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /435/3
Amazon /435/4
Amazon /435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /435/8



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Robert Brown
Kory Kilpatrick
Joel Bullock
Gerald Porrello
Lance Turner
Jeffrey Schneider

Mohammad Abedi-Arani

Bradley Duck
Ryan Snickles
Kevin Baker
Rogelio Camerino
Barry Bounds
Christopher Eade
Jamie Dale

Priyan de Mel
Dane Canelas-Miller
Dylan Linde

Paul Degiulio
Alvaro Santamaria
Jeffrey Forrest
Terrence Chan
Hunter Frey
Yeping Shan

Yin Sun

Elliot Smith

Remy Biechel
Thomas Hammers
Konstantin Klimenkov
Nicholas Ricciardi
Daniel Furnival
Loren Klein

llan Boujenah
John Mcnulty
Billy Lute
Alexander Nudin
Edward Galpine
Michael Dolgin
Arash Behnam
Vaughn Prichard
John Nelson
Mohsin Charania
Eric Revak

Kevin Huddleston
Armando Soria
Joshua Rotenberg
Matthew Tuckfield
Ted Forrest
Michael Stefanoff
Sandeep Pulusani
Rick Fuller

Drew Crawford
Jonathan Plens

MILFORD, NH, US
ATHENS, GA, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
TAMPA, FL, US
CHAPEL HILL, NC, US
ROCKWALL, TX, US
DALLAS, TX, US
CARP, ON, CA
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Seattle, WA, US
ONTARIO, CA, US
LITTLETON, CO, US
Palmerston, , AT

GB

LONDON, GB
ALIQUIPPA, PA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
BM

Palencia, , GS
ORLANDO, FL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US
SHERWOOD PARK, AB, CA
HK

RICHMOND, BC, CA
BOIS, , FR

SHAKOPEE, MN, US
RU

PALM BEACH, FL, US
London, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

IL

JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
Ft Collins, CO, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Margate, FL, US
Bellevue, WA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
KILLAM, AB, CA
CURTICE, OH, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

EL CAJON, CA, US
Parker, CO, US
Tucson, AZ, US

WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CORONA, CA, US
HUNTSVILLE, AL, US
SNOHOMISH, WA, US
KLAMATH FALLS, OR, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

56,000
71,300
35,700
45,800
34,200
11,300
51,900
51,300
33,700
24,300
11,100
18,300
22,400
21,200
72,000
33,000
31,100
25,000
68,300
85,100
51,600
9,500
29,400
13,900
63,600
18,400
32,400
35,600
61,500
29,100
34,800
70,300
78,600
12,300
54,700
34,100
32,700
46,700
21,700
31,600
68,200
21,100
10,200
25,000
28,300
DNR
17,700
59,500
74,000
49,200
78,000
26,100

Amazon /435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon /436/3
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /436 /6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /436 /8
Amazon /436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon /439/3
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon/439/5
Amazon /439 /6
Amazon /439 /7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon /439 /9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon / 440/ 3
Amazon /440 /4
Amazon /440/5
Amazon /440 /6
Amazon /440 /7
Amazon / 440/ 8
Amazon /440/9
Amazon /441 /1
Amazon /441 /2
Amazon /441 /3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon /441 /5
Amazon/441/6



302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Brandan Caulkins
Dong Dinh

Adam Kornuth
Vitaly Lunkin
Scott Laird

Sarkis Sarkisian
Stephen Kornfeld
Robert Topham
Mark Manges
Thomas Brown
James Jeo

Steve Matulac
Phil Collins
Thomas Payne
Timothy Vance
John Anderson
Fabien Perrot
Ryan D'Angelo
Jeffrey Norwood
Tom Alner
Maximilian Lehmanski
Paul Sharbanee
Zachary Stites
Stanley Webb
Lauren Kling
Daniel Suied
Brandon Liberman
Michael Hudson
Thomas Miller
Ryan Mackinnon

Madison Heights, MI, US
DES MOINES, 1A, US
MIDDLESEX, VT, US
MOSCOW, , RU
PINOLE, CA, US
Granada Hills, CA, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
SALT LAKE CITY, UT, US
Ft Collins, CO, US
ESCONDIDO, CA, US
Sandy, UT, US
HAWTHORNE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Black Diamond, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MANTUA, NJ, US

LA BATHIE, , FR
BROKLYN, NY, US
IRVINE, CA, US

Bristol, , GB
ROSENHEIM, , DE
MOUNT LAWLEY, , AU
Orlando, FL, US
MITCHELLVILLE, 1A, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BILLERICA, MA, US
GENEVA, IL, US

LAKE IN THE HILLS, IL, US
KOKOMO, IN, US
Fredericton, NB, CA

19,000
67,100
49,100
19,800
24,000
44,400
DNR

42,400
45,500
20,000
36,400
30,200
28,300
31,200
20,300
25,100
12,300
15,600
DNR

75,000
99,400
29,200
55,500
34,700
16,400
33,000
19,000
56,000
DNR

17,100

Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9



	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_1
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_2
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_3
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_4
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_5
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_6
	WSOP2012_EV31_EOD1(seat)_Page_7

